附件1：
投标报价表
	序号
	泵房名称
	水箱（池）规格（吨）
	数量
（个）
	单价（元）

	1
	天隆物业桐厂小区泵房（东井）
	1044
	1
	

	
	
	200
	1
	

	2
	杭州西路社区武夷花园泵房
	120
	1
	

	3
	正隆大厦泵房
	18
	1
	

	4
	正宏大厦泵房
	10
	4
	

	5
	中天大厦泵房
	30
	1
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	1
	

	6
	广电小区
	10
	4
	

	
	
	30
	1
	

	7
	宏宅小区
	30
	2
	

	8
	袁仓小区
	1050
	1
	

	
	
	860
	1
	

	
	
	36
	1
	

	9
	锦江商住楼
	10
	3
	

	总  计
	23
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